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ZONE 26 AT BURPENGARY - 23RD APRIL 2022

Under 11 Years (2 Riders) Test1B
Test 1A % 1. Hayley Strohfeldt (Destiny) 7026 Q
1. Alice Swan (Indianna) 45.70 - 2. Elizabeth Ballard (Finch Farm Campese) 70.08 Q
Test 1B 3. Lara Pyle (Spiritual Integrity) 6848 Q
1. Isla Taylor (Lil Sax) 65.62 Q 4. Jaspa Beattie (Goldhanger Sophia) 67.05 Q
2. Alice Swan (Indianna) 65.62 Q 5. Alice Gillis (Serenity) 66.69 Q
6. Kirra Ayala (Burren Dah Mr Myagi) 6446 Q
11 & Under 13 Years (6 Riders) 7. Emily Warhurst (Bobs Title) 63.03 Q
Test 1A 8. Chloe Campbell (Levale Mercury) 6250 Q
1. Addison White (Mr Blue) 6460 Q 9. Morgan Knight (Daitan Jazz N Jive) 60.71 Q
2. Amiteal Smith (Burlesque Wyndabella) 62.90 Q 10.Ella Forbes (Dustin Midnight Catt) 60.08 Q
3. Amiteal Smith (Ottaba Moonshine) 62.10 Q
4. Sam Hayne (Harmony Hill Emyr) 6120 Q 13 & Under 26 Years Novice (2 Riders)
5. Tahlia Condon (Casino Ace) 59.30 Q Test 2A
6. Elly Tease (Earlsley Park Zennith) 58.30 Q 1. Maddison Herd (Foxhill Kaypers) 6526 Q
Test 2A 2. Isobel Condon (Arctic Touch of Ice) 6258 Q
1. Tahlia Condon (Casino Ace) 6446 Q Test 2B
2. Addison White (Mr Blue) 61.87 Q 1. Maddison Herd (Foxhill Kaypers) 65.51 Q
3. Amiteal Smith (Ottaba Moonshine) 5714 Q 2. Isobel Condon (Arctic Touch of Ice) 58.75 Q
4. Amiteal Smith (Burlesque Wyndabella) 55.98 Q
5. Elly Teese (Earlsley Park Zennith) 55.17 - 13 & Under 26 Years Elementary (1 Rider)
6. Sam Hayne (Harmony Hill Emyr) 9473 - Test 3A 66.11
1. Chloe Herd (CWM Karen Duke) 66.11 Q
13 & Under 26 Years Preliminary (16 Riders)
Test 1A 13 & Under 26 Years Medium (4 Riders)
1. Elizabeth Ballard (Finch Farm Campese) 73.20 Q Test4A
2. Alice Gillis (Serenity) 6940 Q 1. Olivia Farrell (Ribbleton Felix) 63.19 Q
3. Lara Pyle (Spiritual Integrity) 69.20 Q 2. Mikaela Pohiner (Dusty Rivers Q Wood) 61.11 Q
4. Hayley Strohfeldt (Destiny) 69.00 Q 3. Mandy Ballard (Seventh Heaven) 5930 Q
5. Jaspa Beattie (Goldhanger Sophia) 6740 Q 4. Aleisha Lorensen (Miss OReilly) 58.61 Q
6. Kirra Ayala (Burren Dah Mr Myagi) 66.70 Q Test4B
7. Morgan Knight (Daitan Jazz N Jive) 6490 Q 1. Olivia Farrell (Ribbleton Felix) 64.05 Q
8. Chloe Campbell (Levale Mercury) 6430 Q 2. Mikaela Pohiner (Dusty Rivers Q Wood) 60.81 Q
9. Emily Warhurst (Bobs Title) 61.00 Q 3. Aleisha Lorensen (Miss OReilly) 58.64 Q
10.Catherine Li (TP Little Miss Sunshine)  60.50 Q 4. Mandy Ballard (Seventh Heaven) 53.24 -




OFFICIAL ODE
YEPPOON - 24tTH APRIL 2022

-Hack & Pony Club-

12 Years & Under 60cm (13 Riders)

1. Summer Church (Patchwork Topdeck) 53.7 Q

2. Emmy-lou Creed (Centazure) 924

3. Isabella Hartwig (Hartmor Lectros Hickatee) 95.3

4. Addison Hartwig (Darbrooke King) 1101 -

5. Carter Mcauliffe (Aragon Park Danny Boy) 1134 -

6. Sophia Hartwig (Chelo) 152.7 -

7. Mia Skinner (The Hermanator) 163.6 -

8. Kaitlyn English (Rockstar) 187.6 -

9. Jaeda Townsend (Clyde) 218.7 -

12 Years & Under 80cm (2 Riders)

1. Mahli Pereka (Mystic Rose) 419 Q

2. Kelly Warren (McDonalds Annie) 858 -

Pre-Introductory (23 Riders)

1. Gracie Bunker (Wathonga Topaz) 460 Q

2. Gracie Bunker (Rivers Rufina) 645 Q

3. Tayla Camilleri (The Fonz) 68.2 Q

4. Isabel Lucija Nezic (Dante) 736 -

5. Georgia Abbott (MP Show & Tell) 86.1

6. Lilly Reeves (Cupids Arrow) 936 -

7. Tyla Cringle (Jamiesonsrun Cosby) 1011 -

8. Sienna Elliott (Articus) 1049 -

9. Megan Bauman (Youre In My Heart) 126.6 -

10.Makayla English (Emrys Prince) 153.6 -

Introductory (15

1. Lara Coombe (Sting) 312 Q

2. Lara Coombe (Trivago) 389 Q

3. Georgia Creed (Colorado River) 391 Q

4. Amarlie New (Jamaican Music) 40.7 Q

5. Arielle Yunus (Our Triple Heart) 439 Q ? i

6. Kaede Austin (Kirby Park Ride With Spirit) 504 Q ‘ ;;:'!P :
7. Lara Crawford (Donegal Down Under) 54.3 Q — {ON
8. Sophie Abbott (Donegal Rockstar) 55.0 Q 'EN T!NG ('HAMP
9. Hayley Schatkowski (Simply Ollie Oooba) 56.8 Qx 3 % f, ,‘ND ROCK AAMPTON
10.Chloe Jones (Jumping Jack Flash) 65.6 Q

Preliminary 13 & Under 26 Years (3 Riders)
1. Charlie Camilleri (Print Dynasty) 824 Qx
2. Tahana Weick (Goin For Broke) 83.0 -




OFFICIAL ODE
TAMBORINE - 24TH APRIL 2022

12 Years & Under Pre-Intro 60cm (15 Riders) Pre-Introductory 60cm 13 & Under 26 Years (23 Riders)

1. Scarlett Landman (Crackerjax LB) Greenbank 37.6 Q 1. Leila Alexander (Eversley Classique) G’bank  28.7 Q
2. Cassidy Sullivan (Contour Pony) Maroochy 408 Q 2. Georgia Laird (Sunny) Buderim 291 Q
3. Jazmyn Locke (Firefly Park Golden Lottery) 456 Q 3. Anika Green (Vision 4 Gold) Greenbank 294 Q
4. Annabelle Brown (Shakira Cool Breeze) NSW 471 - 4. Nikita Stewart (Belligerent) Wynnum 344 Q
5. Eleanor Gray (Mon Cherie) Redlands 475 Q 5. Lucy Young (Guy Fawkes Draco) Nerang 359 Q
6. Tihana North (Super Docs Gold Rush) Mudg. 514 Q 6. Billie Madden (lvy Bank Boom) Kenilworth 359 Q
7. Willa Boersma (Burrowa Gryff) 573 Q 7. Georgia Drane (Malabar Wringer) Moggill 381 Q
8. Anabelle Brown (Jawarra Havana) Bangalow  56.2 - 8. Louise Wheatley (Finch Farm Marmalade) WT 38.8 Q
9. Karina Reeve-Johnson (T. Blue Sapphire) Mogg 784 Q 9. Charlotte Wiseman (Joly) Mudgeeraba 434 Q
10.Cassidy Sullivan (Flinders Ranger) Maroochy 111.6 - 10.Lotus Locke (All That Ember) Mudgeeraba 466 Q

12 Years & Under 80cm (4 Riders) Introductory 80cm 13 & Under 26 Years (18 Riders)

1. Arianna Sing (Scarlett O’Hara) Jimboomba 435 Q 1. Georgia Gent (Casscading Regal Irish) G’Bank 30.0 Q

2. Jessica Burger (CCS (Tassie) Moggill 458 Q 2. Georgia Wheatley (Finch Farm Corbin) W.T. 331 Q
3. Sinead Stewart (Red Impress) Redlands 354 Q
4. Amali Trama (Bingo Magic) Yandina 379 Q
5. Georgia Cronin (Mervyn) Pomona 40.7 Q
6. Louisa Baddiley (Sparkling B) Southside 416 Q
7. Vienna Lyons (Wind Song) Jimboomba 418 Q
8. Madeline Fowkes (Quality Man) Tamborine 457 Q
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OFFICIAL ODE

TAMBORINE - 24TH APRIL 2022

Preliminary 13 & Under 26 Years 95cm (1 Rider) One Star 13 & Under 26 Years 1.05m (3 Riders)

1. Frederick Reeve-Johnson (Sails At Sunset) Mog 443 Q 1. Aleisha Lorensen (Miss O'Reilly) Gympie 473 Q
2. Georgia Wheatley (Lottie) West Toowoomba 541 Q

Photos Courtesy
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OFFICIAL ODE
ZONE 7 - 30TH APRIL/1ST MAY 2022

12 Years & Under Pre-Introductory 60cm (6 Riders)

1. Chloe Smith (Golden Pixie Dust) 42.0
2. Mia Jensen (Hollywood Boulevard Girl) 44.7
3. Carter McAulidde (Aragon Park Danny Boy) 64.7

12 Years & Under Introductory 80cm (4 Riders)

1. Amiteal Smith (Ottaba Moonshine) 42.0
Pre-Introductory 60cm (19 Riders)

1. Georgia Laird (Sunny) 30.6
2. Louise Wheatley (Finch Farm Marmalade) 37.4
3. Alice Gillis (Le Cheval Isle Be Smart) 37.6
4. Jordan Vivian (Cavale) 38.9
5. Isabella Blunt (Nacho) 40.3
6. Laura Bauman (Shadow Night) 40.4
7. Hayley Strohfeldt (Hors La Lol) 40.6
8. Rhiannon Sims (Shezza Little Famous) 41.0
9. Tiannah Weller (Good Prince) 431
10. Hannah Bauman (Suits Us) 43.6
Qualifiers also achieved by:

Lorelei Bertoli (Up In Smoke) 43.6
Georgia Abbott (MP Show & Tell) 46.2
Rosie Williams (Seaview) 53.9
Elizabeth Condon (Joseph) 64.4
Ned Wills (Bentles) 72.2
Introductory 80cm (23 Riders)

1. Zoe Hoskinson (Grey Skates) 26.3
2. Jessica Friske (Harda Fasta Wonga) 31.3
3. Louise Wheatley (Leambro Gladiator) 371
4. Isabelle Baker (Flash) 37.2
5. Sienna Potter (Thorn AKA Salvatore) 38.8
6. Arielle Yunus (My Triple Heart) 39.2
7. Tayla Camilleri (The Fonz) 401
8. Bella Francis (Noran Queens Court) 4.7
9. Amarlie New (Jamaican Music) 41.8
10.Sophie Abbott (Donegal) 45.2
Qualifiers also achieved by:

Bailey Mcauliffe (Finch Farm Cougar) 46.2
Bailey Mcauliffe (Calgary Stampede) 475
Makayla Cook (Alaskan Star) 50.5
Alyssa Baker (Fame) 56.5
Amali Trama (HeartNSoul) 59.5

Chloe Jones (Jumping Jack Flash) 64.7
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Preliminary 95cm (8 Riders)

NGRS

Lara Coombe (Sting)

Sophie Blunt (Absolootly Triggers Image)
Charlie Camilleri (Print Dynasty)

Lara Coombe (Trivago)

Hayley Schatkowski (Simply Ollie Ooba)
Georgia Cronin (Mervyn)

Georgia Wheatley (Finch Farm Corbin)
Taylah Smith (Lunation)

One Star (4 Riders)

1.
2.

Aleisha Lorensen (Miss O’Reilly)
Anastasia Topalov (MJK Quartzz of Gold)

Unofficial any age (5 Riders)

1.
2.
3.

Olivia Gordano (Nala)
Makayla Cook (White Silver Sands)
Iris Jenkins (Bamborough Renegade)

Seniors (9 Riders)

©OeNoaARLND =

Kalya Brand (French Kisses)

Aaron Trigg (Santa Cruze Torledo)
Caitlan Downes-Saxby (Callhimwatuwant)
Sonya McLeod (The Dark Knight)

Sally Maxfield (Chevy)

Emma Murphy (Save the Planet)

Tanya Argow (Curly Sue)

Amy Godsall (Fishcakes)

Amy Godsall (Zarafet)

31.5
33.6
37.0
41.2
41.5
48.9
76.0
101.6 -

'O

389 Q
399 Q

61.8
69.4
85.3

37.8
47.2
47.2
72.0
76.0
82.2
86.7
107.2
119.2



OFFICIAL SHOWJUMPING
SOUTHPORT PONY CLUB GALA WEEKEND

2ND MAY 2022

12 Years & Under 60cm (3 Riders)

AM7

1. Kiara Cummings (Merrilands Custom Made) Nerang
2. Angel B Ferguson (Hunter) Oxenford

3. Lilly Polden (Apollo) Tallebudgera

Grand Prix

1. Lilly Polden (Apollo) Tallebudgera

2. Kiara Cummings (Merrilands Custom Made) Nerang
3. Angel B Ferguson (Hunter) Oxenford

Two Phase

1. Lilly Polden (Apollo) Tallebudgera

2. Kiara Cummings (Merrilands Custom Made) Nerang
3. Angel B Ferguson (Hunter) Oxenford

OVERALL

1. Lilly Polden (Apollo) Q2
2. Kiara Cummings (Merrilands Custom Made) Q3
3. Angel B Ferguson (Hunter) Q1

12 Years & Under 70/80cm (5 Riders)

AM7

1. Ryder Wilkie (Wingardium Lexius) Nerang
2. Emily Eldred (Mystic) Runcorn

3. Angel B Ferguson (Monstar) Oxenford

4. Sienna Tombs (PP Buzz Lightyear) Nerang
5. Clara Matheson (Louie) Tallebudgera
Grand Prix

1. Ryder Wilkie (Wingardium Lexius) Nerang
2. Sienna Tombs (PP Buzz Lightyear) Nerang
3. Emily Eldred (Mystic) Runcorn

4. Angel B Ferguson (Monstar) Oxenford
Two Phase

1. Ryder Wilkie (Wingardium Lexius) Nerang
2. Emily Eldres (Mystic) Runcorn

3. Angel B Ferguson (Monstar) Oxenford

4. Sienna Tombs (PP Buzz Lightyear) Nerang

OVERALL

1. Ryder Wilkie (Wingardium Lexius) Q3
2. Emily Eldred (Mystic) Q2
3. Sienna Tombs (PP Buzz Lightyear) Q1
4. Angel B Ferguson (Monstar) Q1

5. Clara Matheson (Louie) -

70cm 13 & Under 26 Years (7 Riders)
AM7

1. Lucy Young, Nerang

2. Greta Douglas, Tallebudgera

3. Allee Hill, Pine Rivers

4. Sophie Greiner, Tallebudgera

5. Charlotte Skelton, Tallebudgera

Grand Prix)
1. Greta Douglas, Tallebudgera

2. Lucy Young, Nerang

3. Grace Penny, Nerang

4. Allee Hill, Pine Rivers

5. Sophie Greiner, Tallebudgera
Two Phase

1. Lucy Young, Nerang

2. Greta Douglas, Tallebudgera
3. Sophie Greiner, Tallebudgera
4. Allee Hill (Pine Rivers)

OVERALL

1. Lucy Young, Nerang

Greta Douglas, Tallebudgera
Allee Hill, Pine Rivers

Sophie greiner, Tallebudgera
Grace Penny, Nerang

Charlotte Skelton, Tallebudgera

Soakkwn

1m 13 & Under 26 Years (2 Riders)

AM7

1. Shani Massignani (Duell Esscort) Tallebudgera
2. Shani Massignani, Tallebudgera

Grand Prix

1. Shani Massignani, Tallebudgera

2. Shani Massignani (Duell Esscort) Tallebudgera
Two Phase

1. Shani Massignani, Tallebudgera

2. Shani Massignani (Duell Esscort) Tallebudgera

OVERALL
1. Shani Massignani, Tallebudgera
2. Shani Massignani (Duell Esscort)

Q2



OFFICIAL COMBINED TRAINING
SOUTHPORT PONY CLUB GALA WEEKEND

1ST MAY 2022

10 Years & Under Test 1A 50cm (3 Riders)

1. Katelyn Didlick (Casuarina Ridge River) 32.0
2. Kiara Cumming (Merrilands Custom Maid) 41.2
3. Lucinda Bennett (Rocket) 61.6
12 Years & Under Test 1C 60cm (6 Riders)

1. Tahlia Condon (Casino Ace) 32.2
2. Phillipa Bennett (Finnegan) 37.8
3. Sienna Tombs (Pegasus Park Buzz Lightyear) 38.6
4. Ryder Wilkie (Wingardium Leviosa) 38.6
5. Addison White (Mr Blue) 43.0
6. Priya Mohrholz (MJK Rayne) 571.7
A1 13 & Under 26 Years 1C 60cm (4 Riders)

1. Morgan Knight (Daitan Jazz N Jive) 32.7
2. Charlie Wiseman (Joey) 39.8
3. Eliesha Saville (Flynders Lane) 39.9
4. Liana Flannery (Casual Lil Mys) 46.5
A2 13 & Under 26 Years 1C 80cm (5 Riders)

1. Anika Green (Vision 4 Gold) 279
2. Sarah Myers (Gunsmokin Sonita) 37.2
3. Lotus Locke (All That Ember) 37.5
4. Alaisdair West (God’s N Warriors) 60.8
B1/B3 13 & Under 26 Years 2C 60cm (5 Riders)

1. Irish Kerr (Gotadollar Gandalf) 35.0
2. Katelyn Burgess (Murray Equine Kahlua) 38.0
3. Irish Kerr (Drinks on Deco) 38.1
4. Emma Hurley (Budinski) 44.6

C113 & Under 26 Years 3C 60cm (2 Riders)
1. Georgia Gent (HRH Shardu) 35.9
2. Olivia Farrell (Ribbleton Felix) 424




OFFICIAL DRESSAGE
SOUTHPORT PONY CLUB GALA WEEKEND

30TH APRIL 2022

10 Years & Under (2 Riders) Novice 13 & Under 26 Years (2 Rider)
Test 1A % Test 2A
1. Addison Neal (Bordershow Kismet) 63.90 1. Marleigh Cox (Leonardo) 57.23
2. Katelyn Didlick (Casuarina Ridge River) 63.40 Test 2B
Test1B 1. Marleigh Cox (Leonardo) 57.20
1. Addison Neal (Bordershow Kismet) 70.89
2. Katelyn Didlick (Casuarina Ridge River) 70.35 Elementary 13 & Under 26 Years (3 Riders)

Test 3A
11 & Under 13 Years (6 Riders) 1. Kirra Ayala (Moosimas Maximas) 68.75
Test1B 2. Georgia Gent (HEH Sharbu) 62.91
1. Addison White (Mr Blue) 65.98 3. Shae Stubbs (Royal Rocinante) 60.13
2. Tihana North (Super Docs Gold Rush) 65.35 Test 3B
3. Phillipa Bennett (Finnegan) 61.33 1. Georgia Gent (HEH Sharbu) 70.50
4. Tahlia Condon (Casino Ace) 60.44 2. Kirra Ayala (Moosimas Maximas) 70.12
5. Sienna Tombs (Pegasus Park Buzz Lightyear) 59.55 3. Shae Stubbs (Royal Rocinante) 65.12
6. Bella Malady (Keiron Gossip Girl) 58.87
Test 2A Medium 13 & Under 26 Years (1 Rider)
1. Addison White (Mr Blue) 64.10 Test4B
2. Sienna Tombs (Pegasus Park Buzz Lightyear) 57.41 1. Olivia Farrell (Ribbleton Felix) 62.29
3. Tahlia Condon (Casino Ace) 57.14
4. Tihana North (Super Docs Gold Rush) 57.14
5. Bella Malady (Kieron Gossip Girl) 54.73 Unofficial
6. Phillipa Bennett (Finnegan) 54.73 Assisted Under 12 Years

Prep 3
Preliminary 13 & Under 26 Years (10 Riders) 1. Ryan Lornie (Moonshine) 63.00
Test1C 2. James Lornie (Frankie) 61.50
1. Kirra Ayala (Burren Dah Mr Myagi) 65.35 2. Oliver Neal (Wedderlie Park Trilby) 61.50
2. Jaspa Beattie (Goldhanger Sophia) 63.39 4. Lucinda Bennett (Rocket) 60.00
3. Morgan Knight (Daitan Jazz N Jive) 62.58 5. Bella Kaplan (Primrose Park Play with Paint) 57.50
4. Grace Penney (Tyranook Crusoe) 60.44
5. Kaitlin Bellamy (Danny) 60.08 ‘BR Y ‘
6. Holly Paul (HP Ronald Weasley) 58.43 Y & 9 ) el
7. Kriszti Bryant (Buckaroo Zibbido) 5839 P ./ <% T | e ‘“"CW
8. Eliesha Savile (Flynders Lane) 58.03 J111 ' T1ALCK \ () - N '
9. Kate Scott (EFF 3) 57.94 B . g ) /‘ (1
10.Sinead Stewart (Sparkling Light) 5446 ' N
Test 1B : BT
1. Jaspa Beattie (Goldhanger Sophia) 7312
2. Kirra Ayala (Burren Dah Mr Myagi) 71.98
3. Kaitlin Bellamy (Danny) 69.37
4. Morgan Knight (Daitan Jazz N Jive) 66.42
5. Holly Paul (HP Ronald Weasley) 66.25
6. Kriszti Bryant (Buckaroo Zibbibo) 65.00
7. Kate Scott (EFF 3) 64.48
8. Grace Penney (Tyranook Crusoe) 63.21
9. Sinead Stewart (Sparkling Light) 61.78
10.Eliesha Saville (Flynders Lane) 58.42




OFFICIAL ODE
FRASER COAST & HERVEY BAY PONY CLUB

30TH APRIL 2022

One Star (4 Riders) Pre-Introductory 60cm (35 Riders)
1. Aleisha Lorensen (Miss OReilly) 38.9 1. Georgia Laird (Sunny) 30.6
2. Anastasia Topalov (MJK Quartzz Of Gold)  39.9 2. Louise Wheatley (Finch Farm Marmalade)  37.4
3. Alice Gillis (Le Cheval Isle Be Smart) 37.6
Preliminary 95cm (8 Riders) 4. Jordan Vivian (Cavale) 38.9
1. Lara Coombe (Sting) 31.5 5. Isabella Blunt (Nacho) 40.3
2. Sophie Blunt (Absolootly Triggers Image)  33.6 6. Laura Bauman (Shadow Night) 40.4
3. Charlie Camilleri (Print Dynasty) 37.0 7. Hayley Strohfeldt (Hors La Lol) 40.6
4. Lara Coombe (Trivago) 41.2 8. Rhiannon Sims (Shezza Little Famous) 41.0
5. Hayley Schatkowski (Simply Ollie Ooba) 41.5 9. Tiannah Weller (Good Prince) 411
6. Georgia Cronin (Mervyn) 48.9 10.Hannah Bauman (Suits Us) 43.6
7. Georgia Wheatley (Finch Farm Corbin) 76.0
8. Taylah Smith (Lunation) 101.6 12 Years & Under Pre-Introductory (6 Riders)
1. Chloe Smith (Golden Pixie Dust) 42.0
Introductory 80cm (23 Riders) 2. Mia Jensen (Hollywood Boulevard Girl) 44.7
1. Zoe Hoskinson (Grey Skates) 26.3 3. Carter Mcauliffe (Aragon Park Danny Boy) 64.7
2. Jessica Friske (Harda Fasta Wonga) 31.3
3. Louise Wheatley (Leambro Gladiator) 371 Seniors (10
4. Isabella Baker (Flash) 37.2 1. Kalya Brand (French Kisses) 37.8
5. Sienna Potter (Thorn AKA Salvatore) 38.8 2. Aaron Trigg (Santa Cruze Torledo) 47.2
6. Arielle Yunus (My Triple Heart) 39.2 3. Caitlan Downes-Saxby (Callhimwatuwant) 47.2
7. Tayla Camilleri (The Fonz) 40.1 4. Michelle Wagner (Balmoral Montgomery)  58.2
8. Bella Francis (Noran Queens Court) .7 5. Sonya McLeod (The Dark Knight) 72.0
9. Amarlie New (Jamaican Music ) 41.8 6. Sally Maxfield (Chevy) 76.0
10.Sophie Abbott (Donegal Rockstar) 45.2 7. Emma Murphy (Save The Planet) 82.2
8. Tanya Argow (Curly Sue) 86.7
12 Years & Under Introductory (4 Riders) 9. Amy Godsall (Fishcakes) 107.2
1. Amiteal Smith (Ottaba Moonshine) 42.0 10.Amy Godsall (Zarafet) 119.2




